
Smart Mobility

Continental now offers a line of original equipment Flex Fuel Sensors. Continental Flex Fuel Sensors 
are the genuine OE part. They offer OE fit, form, and function and provide the genuine quality of OE 
components.

Continental Flex Fuel Sensors are the latest in green technology for GM vehicles. They calculate 
the percentage of ethanol in fuel and adjust the output signal to the ECU creating dynamic ignition 
timing and E85 capability. 

Our Flex Fuel Sensors are built in OE ISO/TS certified facilities and are manufactured to the highest 
quality standards.

OE Flex Fuel Sensors

Genuine quality of OE components.

 › Original equipment parts for simplified installation and fewer comebacks 
 › Vehicle specific fit and function
 › Simplified ‘plug-and-play’ installation 
 › Made in ISO certified facilities 

 › Competitively priced 

SE1004SSE1003SSE1002SSE1001S

©
 J

an
.2

0
2

3

Continental Automotive Systems 
800-564-5066 l salessupport-us@continental.com l www.continentalaftermarket.com

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l techsupport-us@continental.com



SE1001S

SE1004S

12570260

13577429

13577394

13577379

SE1002S

SE1003S

Flex Fuel Sensor

Flex Fuel Sensor

Flex Fuel Sensor

Flex Fuel Sensor

Chevrolet Avalache 1500 2005, S10 02-00, Silverado 1500 05-02, Suburban 1500 
05-02, Tahoe 05-02; GMC Sierra 1500 05-02, Sonoma 02-00, Yukon 02-00, Yukon XL 
1500 05-02

Buick Regal 2013, Verano 13-12; Cadillac SRX 2012; Chevrolet Impala 2012

Continental
Part Number 

Description
OE Part
Number

Applications

OE Flex Fuel Sensors Application Coverage

Buick Regal 2011; Chevrolet Caprice 13-11, Captiva Sport 2012, Express 2500 14-12, 
Express 3500 14-12, Express 4500 14-12; GMC Savana 2500 14-12, Savana 3500 14-
12, Savana 4500 14-12 

Buick LaCrosse, 14-13, Regal 2013; Cadillac ATS 2013, SRX 2013, XTS 2013; Chevrolet 
Caprice 2014, Captiva Sport 14-13, Equinox 14-13, Impala 14-13, Impala Limited 2014, 
Silverado 1500 2014; GMC Sierra 1500 2014, Terrain 14-13

Smart Mobility

Continental Automotive Systems 
800-564-5066 l salessupport-us@continental.com l www.continentalaftermarket.com

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l techsupport-us@continental.com

©
 J

an
.2

0
2

3


