



OE Flex Fuel Sensors

Genuine quality of OE components.

- > Original equipment parts for simplified installation and fewer comebacks
- > Vehicle specific fit and function
- > Simplified 'plug-and-play' installation
- Made in ISO certified facilities
- Competitively priced

Continental now offers a line of original equipment Flex Fuel Sensors. Continental Flex Fuel Sensors are the genuine OE part. They offer OE fit, form, and function and provide the genuine quality of OE components.

Continental Flex Fuel Sensors are the latest in green technology for GM vehicles. They calculate the percentage of ethanol in fuel and adjust the output signal to the ECU creating dynamic ignition timing and E85 capability.

Our Flex Fuel Sensors are built in OE ISO/TS certified facilities and are manufactured to the highest quality standards.

OE Flex Fuel Sensors Application Coverage

Continental Part Number	OE Part Number	Description	Applications
SE1001S	12570260	Flex Fuel Sensor	Chevrolet Avalache 1500 2005, S10 02-00, Silverado 1500 05-02, Suburban 1500 05-02, Tahoe 05-02; GMC Sierra 1500 05-02, Sonoma 02-00, Yukon 02-00, Yukon XL 1500 05-02
SE1002S	13577394	Flex Fuel Sensor	Buick Regal 2011; Chevrolet Caprice 13-11, Captiva Sport 2012, Express 2500 14-12, Express 3500 14-12, Express 4500 14-12; GMC Savana 2500 14-12, Savana 3500 14-12, Savana 4500 14-12
SE1003S	13577379	Flex Fuel Sensor	Buick Regal 2013, Verano 13-12; Cadillac SRX 2012; Chevrolet Impala 2012
SE1004S	13577429	Flex Fuel Sensor	Buick LaCrosse, 14-13, Regal 2013; Cadillac ATS 2013, SRX 2013, XTS 2013; Chevrolet Caprice 2014, Captiva Sport 14-13, Equinox 14-13, Impala 14-13, Impala Limited 2014, Silverado 1500 2014; GMC Sierra 1500 2014, Terrain 14-13

